
COMM SW COR OF S1/2 OF SE1/4, N 
R/W OF MERSHON RD, E'LY ALONG R/
POB, CONT SE ALONG R/W 469.51 FT

DOHRN JOSEPH
1185 NW MERSHON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-17-04737-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

19217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU
07/27/2022 SPF

08/03/2015 DF 5.55 9,025 31,850 2,025 7,000

STANDARD
3

335,747
6,354
38,850

351,126
111,679
239,447

HX HB 51,411
188,036
380,951

0

384,810
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XFOB:1:1: DUTCHMANOR MH

300005 SFR 922 03/15/2012

14287 M H 125 07/17/1998

2001HX Base Yr

1185 NW MERSHON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,753 125.1600 140.18 385,916 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2325

BAS 2,325 100 2,325 283,550

FGR 564 55 310 37,807

FOP 87 30 26 3,171

FOP 307 30 92 11,220

3,283 2,753 335,747

BAS= W15 FOP= W37 S9 E24  R3 U3  E6  D3 R3  R2 U2   U1 L1
N6$ S6  R1 D1   D2 L2   L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  W24 N9 W16 S40 E22
FOP= S6 E11 N6 W2 N3 W7 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E7 S3 E11 FGR= S21 E24
N25 W12 S3 W12 S1$ N1 E12 N3 E14 N36$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 721.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 2012 2012 3 80 1,154

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

6,354

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,025

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 31,850


